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QTY.SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

100ØMS FIRE PIPE FOR 
EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANTS

EXTERNAL FIRE
HOSE CABINET

 DescriptionNo. Symbol

LEGENDS:

MANUAL CALL POINT01

01 HOOTER POINT

ABC TYPE FIRE
EXTINGUSHER

01

63mmØ FABRIC 
LINED CANVAS FIRE 
HOSE  (15mtr. Each) 
WITH COUPLING  

01

FIRE HOSE 
REEL BOX

DRG. TITLE:-

4WAY FIRE 
BRIGADE INLET

CONNECTION

EXTERNAL FIRE
HOSE CABINET

100ØMS FIRE PIPE FOR
EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANTS

100ØMS FIRE PIPE FOR
EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANTS

100ØMS FIRE PIPE FOR
EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANTS

CUT IN ROOF 
FOR FIRE PIPE

MANUAL CALL 
POINT & 

HOOTER POINT

CEILING SUSPENDED 
100ØMS FIRE PIPE FROM

TERRACE PUMP

 ABC TYPE FIRE
EXTINGUSHER

STILT FLOOR

EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT & 

PIPE ROUTE PLAN
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60'-5" [18.41]

1
0

0
' [

3
0
.4

8
]

61' [18.59]

1
0

0
' [3

0
.4

8
]

1
.2

2

LIFT

LOBBY

UP DN

BED ROOM

BED ROOM BED ROOM

TOILET DRESS TOILET

STORE PUJA

KITCHEN

BED ROOM

DRESS

TOILET

TOILET DRESS

BALCONY

BALCONY

LOBBY

DRAWING
BALCONY

BALCONY

DINING
KITCHEN

SHAFT

BED ROOM

TOILET

STORE

DRESS

PUJA

TOILET

DRESS

BALCONY
BALCONY

BED ROOM

3.51 x 4.38

3.35 x 4.27

1.71 x 2.361.52 x 2.36

1.71 x 1.521.52 x 1.41

1.49 x 2.74
1.52 x 2.74

2.32 x 1.52

3.47 x 2.743.51 x 4.11

1.50 x 3.66

5.45 x 3.66

2.17 x 1.14

4.50 x 3.51

1.52 x 2.78
1.52 x 2.78

1.22 x 1.56

3.54 x 1.52

4.91 x 1.60

1.52 x 2.74

3.51 x 4.27

DRESS
2.32 x 1.52

DINING
3.51 x 4.11

DRAWING
5.45 x 3.66

1.52 x 3.66

3.47 x 2.74

1.52 x 1.411.71 x 1.52

1.52 x 2.361.71 x 2.36

3.35 x 4.27

3.47 x 1.52

3.47 x 1.98

2.00 x 2.00

4.42 x 3.51

1.33 x 3.43

3.09 x 1.52

3.09 x 1.56
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ARCHITECTURE ELEMENT 
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(TYPICAL)1st TO 4th FLOOR PLAN
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - ROAD 40'-0" WIDE - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

0.30
0

.3
0

0.30

0.30

0
.3

0

FIRE HOSE 
REEL BOX

 ABC TYPE FIRE
EXTINGUSHER

MANUAL CALL 
POINT & 

HOOTER POINT

DRG. TITLE:-
TYPICAL FLOOR 

MCP, HOOTER, FIRE 

EXTINGUISHER & FIRE HOSE 

REEL BOX MARKED PLAN

ABC TYPE FIRE
EXTINGUSHER

01

HOOTER POINT01

01 MANUAL CALL POINT

LEGENDS:
SymbolNo.  Description

01

63mmØ FABRIC 
LINED CANVAS FIRE 
HOSE  (15mtr. Each) 
WITH COUPLING  

CUT IN ROOF
FOR FIRE PIPE
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C.W.S.
INLET

100Ø

100Ø

B V 100Ø

LV

LV

LV

Pressure 
Guage

AIR 
CUSHION 

TANK

100Ø

LV

DRAWING TITLE:-

S.no. Symbol Description Qty.
Size in
mm

100Ø

Non Return Valve

63Ø

Butter fly Valve

100Ø

Landing Valve
Single headed

Pressure Guage

04

03

07

014.

3.

2.

1.

100Ø

100Ø

63mmØ FABRIC LINED 
CANVAS FIRE HOSE  
(15m. EACH.) WITH 
COUPLING  

B V 100Ø B V 100Ø

N R V 100Ø

N R V 100Ø

SECOND 
FLOOR

FIRST 
FLOOR

THIRD 
FLOOR

TERRACE 
FLOOR

TANKS LAVEL

63mmØ FABRIC LINED 
CANVAS FIRE HOSE  
(15m. EACH.) WITH 
COUPLING  

63mmØ FABRIC LINED 
CANVAS FIRE HOSE  
(15m. EACH.) WITH 
COUPLING  

63mmØ FABRIC LINED 
CANVAS FIRE HOSE  
(15m. EACH.) WITH 
COUPLING  

63mmØ FABRIC LINED 
CANVAS FIRE HOSE  
(15m. EACH.) WITH 
COUPLING  

100Ø

LV

FOURTH 
FLOOR

63mmØ FABRIC LINED 
CANVAS FIRE HOSE  
(15m. EACH.) WITH 
COUPLING  

100Ø

LV STILT 
FLOOR

NRV

B V 100Ø

N R V 100Ø

EFH-1

4 WAY 63MM 
COLLECTING HEAD FIRE 
SERVICE INLET

BV- BUTTER FLY VALVE 
NRV- NON - RETURN VALVE
LV- LANDING VALVE 
TERRACE PUMP - 900 LPM

FIFTH 
FLOOR

63mmØ FABRIC LINED 
CANVAS FIRE HOSE  
(15mtr. Each) WITH 
COUPLING  

5mm OUTLET NOZZLE
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